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Bezirksschiitzenverband Dielsdorf

Verein

SG Stadel

SV Bachs

SG Dielsdorf

SG Regensdorf-Watt

SV Windlach 2

SV Windlach 1

SV Regensberg

SG Weiach

FS Niederweningen

Gruppenrangliste Feld D

Name / Vorname

Obrist Lukas
Obrist Samuel
Schiitz Hans
Schreiber Peter
Albrecht Robert

Blichler André
Schwarz Jiirg
Vogele Hugo
Derrer Karin
Weidmann Leo

Weidmann Thomas
Gaumann Hans
Kuntner Willi
Schmid Willy
Bosshard Manfred

Stierli Urs

Fluri Jeannine
Keller Ernst
Zogg Philippe
Steiger Corinna

Meier Rino

Willi Herbert

Volkart Stefan
Holzmann Marlies
Baltensperger Mirjam

Bosshard Jakob
Willi Erhard
Kramer Samuel
Haller Horst
Volkart Fritz

Kilchenmann Ueli
Kilchenmann Fritz
Schenk Hans
Pfiffner Max
Gleeson Adrian

Baumgartner Kurt
Baumgartner Thomas
Baumgartner Manfred
Duchéne René
Duchéne Jaqueline

Meier Paula
Wiist Michael
Utzinger Jakob
Wehrli Hansjérg
Flglistaller Hans

Jg

00
65
55
55
55

46
67
53
68
45

66
49
49
48
44

57
66
57
77
70

85
52
76
45
88

48
58
86
65
45

52
45
51
38
65

60
64
58
61
68

55
70
49
46
49

1. Rde 2. Rde Total

144
141
137
134
135

138
141
136
133
133

138
137
128
132
128

137
134
131
131
128

130
131
129
127
126

139
131
134
113
123

138
130
123
124
119

129
130
131
126
120

142
133
126
132
119

139
137
138
141
131

139
134
136
137
130

136
136
140
136
127

132
135
137
135
126

136
134
130
130
128

141
133
130
129
119

141
134
138
128
116

143
137
134
119
122

130
133
131
116
127

283
278
275
275
266

277
275
272
270
263

274
273
268
268
255

269
269
268
266
254

266
265
259
257
254

280
264
264
242
242

279
264
261
252
235

272
267
265
245
242

272
266
257
248
246

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Gruppentotal Rang
1377 1
1357 2
1338 3
1326 4
1301 5
1292 6
1291 7
1291 8
1289 9
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Bezirksschiitzenverband Dielsdorf

Rang Name / Vorname
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Obrist Lukas
Bosshard Jakob
Kilchenmann Ueli
Obrist Samuel
Blichler André
Schiitz Hans
Schreiber Peter
Schwarz Jiirg
Weidmann Thomas
Gaumann Hans
Végele Hugo
Baumgartner Kurt
Meier Paula

Derrer Karin

Stierli Urs

Fluri Jeannine
Kuntner Willi
Schmid Willy
Keller Ernst
Baumgartner Thomas
Albrecht Robert
Zogg Philippe
Meier Rino

Wiist Michael

Willi Herbert
Baumgartner Manfred
Willi Erhard
Kramer Samuel
Kilchenmann Fritz
Weidmann Leo
Schenk Hans
Volkart Stefan
Holzmann Marlies
Utzinger Jakob
Bosshard Manfred
Steiger Corinna
Baltensperger Mirjam
Pfiffner Max

Wehrli Hansjorg
Flglistaller Hans
Duchéne René
Haller Horst
Volkart Fritz
Duchéne Jaqueline
Gleeson Adrian

Einzelrangliste Feld D

Verein

SG Stadel

SV Windlach 1

SV Regensberg

SG Stadel

SV Bachs

SG Stadel

SG Stadel

SV Bachs

SG Dielsdorf

SG Dielsdorf

SV Bachs

SG Weiach

FS Niederweningen
SV Bachs

SG Regensdorf-Watt
SG Regensdorf-Watt
SG Dielsdorf

SG Dielsdorf

SG Regensdorf-Watit
SG Weiach

SG Stadel

SG Regensdorf-Watt
SV Windlach 2

FS Niederweningen
SV Windlach 2

SG Weiach

SV Windlach 1

SV Windlach 1

SV Regensberg

SV Bachs

SV Regensberg

SV Windlach 2

SV Windlach 2

FS Niederweningen
SG Dielsdorf

SG Regensdorf-Watt
SV Windlach 2

SV Regensberg

FS Niederweningen
FS Niederweningen
SG Weiach

SV Windlach 1

SV Windlach 1

SG Weiach

SV Regensberg

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Jg 1.Rnd 2. Rnd

00 144 139
48 139 141
52 138 141
65 141 137
46 138 139
55 137 138
55 134 141
67 141 134
66 138 136
49 137 136
53 136 136
60 129 143
55 142 130
68 133 137
57 137 132
66 134 135
49 128 140
48 132 136
57 131 137
64 130 137
55 135 131
77 131 135
85 130 136
70 133 133
52 131 134
58 131 134
58 131 133
86 134 130
45 130 134
45 133 130
51 123 138
76 129 130
45 127 130
49 126 131
44 128 127
70 128 126
88 126 128
38 124 128
46 132 116
49 119 127
61 126 119
65 113 129
45 123 119
68 120 122
65 119 116

Total

283
280
279
278
277
275
275
275
274
273
272
272
272
270
269
269
268
268
268
267
266
266
266
266
265
265
264
264
264
263
261
259
257
257
255
254
254
252
248
246
245
242
242
242
235
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